 -. ,.
r
. . ,. '' - .
WORLDS LARGEST- SELLING ELECTRONICS MAGAZINE NOVEMBER 1980/950
Preview: Panasonic's Four -Head Video Recorder
Guide To Floppy -Disk Formats
Computerized Tune Player With Expandable Memory
PE EXCLUSIVE:

Microcomputer A single board unit with 6 digit
LED display and on -board 24 key hexadecimal
calculator -type keyboard. A 6502 based
microcomputer with 1K RAM, expandable.
3. The NTS/HIEATH H-89 Microcomputer
features floppy disk storage, "smart"
video terminal, two Z80 micro-
processors, 16K RAM memory, expand-
able to 48K. 4. The NTS/HEATH GR-
2001 Digital Color TV (25" diagonal)
features specialized AGC-SYNC muting,
filtered color and new solid-state high
voltage tripler rectifier.
xl
r
II.
- I
L
j 3.
Simulated TV Reception 4
NATIONAL
TECHNICAL
SCHOOLS
TECHNICAL -TRADE TRAINING SINCE 1 905
Resident and Horne -Study Schools
4000 SO. FIGUEROA ST.. LOS ANGELES. CA. 90037
NATIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOLS
4000 South Figueroa Street. Dept. 205-11+0
Los Angeles. California 90037
Please rush FREE color catalog on course checked below
NTS Taini,g Programs
in Consumer and
Industrial Electronics
O MicroComputers/MicroProcessors
Communications Electronics.
O Digital Electronics
O Industrial Technology
3 Auto Mechanics
Air Conditioning
Home Appliances
O Color TV Servicing
Name Age
Address
Apt City
State Zip
Check if interested in G.I. information.
O Check if interested ONLY in classroom training in Los Angeles.
"1
NOVEMBER 1980
73
"RATED NO.1 FOR
SERVICE & RELIABILITY"
microprocessor
BASF P1ol. Ice 111C90 Z09
FWFMIo1C90 299
SCOICHL9wNos8C9031Pack 599
MEMOREX Hy98us C 90 . 3.29
SONY 1RC/ C90 3.25
SONY L0AC90
Tpl( DC 60 . . 1.19
IIX DC 90 168
THIS MONTH'S
SUPER SPECIALS!
º6 ...
: _ --p i:;»"..
6)PIONEET7 CASSETTE PIONEERconbn9ea
IN -DASH W/RADIO 06412 16ersn6cn1 . 28.90
817.1 500
KP.2500
80.00
. . 10490
KP 4500
KP.5500